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S. 
No. 

01. 

02. 

Marks of the following students has been updated after scrutiny. For further details, 
students may refer to their updated mark sheets online. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

06. 

07. 

08. 

09. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

(An Autonomous Constituent College of University of Allahabad) 

16. 

SCRUTINY RESULTS 2025-26 

B.A. / B.Sc./B.Com. SEMESTER – IIl &V 
M.A./M.Sc. SEMESTER - I& |I 

Class 

B. A. 

B. A. 

B. Sc. 

B. Sc. 

B. Sc. 

B. Sc. 

B. Sc. 

B. Comn 

B. A. 

B.A./B. Sc. 

B.A./B. Sc. 
B.A./B. Sc. 

SEMESTER EXAMINATION 

B. Sc. 

B. Sc. 

M. Sc. 

Sem. 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

B.A./B. Sc. 5 

3 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Roll No. Enroll. no. 

3 

25112026 ECCU2411338 
25112348 ECCU2411486 
25222116 ECCU2422199 
25232074 ECC2302271 

25232010 ECCU2423068 

25232023 ECCU2423010 

5 25253002 ECC2203049 

25232090 ECCU2423040 
25312069 ECCU2431103 
25113342 ECC23999277 

25233085 ECC2202251 
25243002 ECC2304027 

25293007 

25223001 

25273023 

ECC2310067 

ECC2307035 
ECC2308044 

25922006 ECCP2492013 

There is no change in the marks of rest of the applicants. 

Subject 

EDUCATION 

PHILOSOPHY 

ZOOLOGY 

Date: 25/02/2026 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

PHYSICS 

PHYSICS 

COMMERCE 

HINDI 

MATHEMATICS 
MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

BOTANY 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

MATHEMATICS 

Paper 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

4 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Controller of Examination 
E.C.C. 
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