

EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ

(An Autonomous Constituent College of University of Allahabad)

SCRUTINY RESULTS 2025 – 26

SEMESTER EXAMINATION

B.A. / B.Sc./B.Com. SEMESTER – III & V

M.A./M.Sc. SEMESTER – I & III

Date: 25/02/2026

Marks of the following students has been updated after scrutiny. For further details, students may refer to their updated mark sheets online.

S. No.	Class	Sem.	Roll No.	Enroll. no.	Subject	Paper
01.	B. A.	3	25112026	ECCU2411338	EDUCATION	2
02.	B. A.	3	25112348	ECCU2411486	PHILOSOPHY	1
03.	B. Sc.	3	25222116	ECCU2422199	ZOOLOGY	1
04.	B. Sc.	3	25232074	ECC2302271	CHEMISTRY	1
05.	B. Sc.	3	25232010	ECCU2423068	CHEMISTRY	2
06.	B. Sc.	3	25232023	ECCU2423010	PHYSICS	1
07.	B. Sc.	3	25232090	ECCU2423040	PHYSICS	2
08.	B. Com	3	25312069	ECCU2431103	COMMERCE	4
09.	B. A.	5	25113342	ECC23999277	HINDI	3
10.	B.A./B. Sc.	5	25233085	ECC2202251	MATHEMATICS	2
11.	B.A./B. Sc.	5	25243002	ECC2304027	MATHEMATICS	2
12.	B.A./B. Sc.	5	25253002	ECC2203049	MATHEMATICS	2
13.	B.A./B. Sc.	5	25293007	ECC2310067	MATHEMATICS	2
14.	B. Sc.	5	25223001	ECC2307035	BOTANY	3
15.	B. Sc.	5	25273023	ECC2308044	BIOTECHNOLOGY	1
16.	M. Sc.	3	25922006	ECCP2492013	MATHEMATICS	4

There is no change in the marks of rest of the applicants.

Controller of Examination
E.C.C.